Filing ID #20021329

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center » 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name:

Status:

Hon. Suzan K. DelBene

Member

State/District: WAo1

TRANSACTIONS
ID Owner Asset
JT Berkeley Heights TWP N J BD NTS

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

2.00% Due 07/08/2022 [GS]

FILING STATUS: New

Colorado Health Fac 5.00% Due
08/01/2049 [GS]

FILING STATUS: New

Connecticut ST Go BDS 2018 5.0%
Due 06/15/2030 [GS]

FILING STATUS: New

Florida HSG Fin Corp Homeowner
MTG Rev 2.15% Due 07/01/2029
[GS]

FILING StaTUS: New
DESCRIPTION: Redemption

New York N'Y Go BDS Ser. C 5.00%
Due 08/01/2031 [GS]

FILING StAaTUS: New

WA ST HLTH Care Fa 5.00% Due
08/01/2049 [GS]

FILING STATUS: New

Transaction Date

Type

S (partial)

S (partial)

P

06/30/2022

06/28/2022

06/24/2022

07/01/2022

06/14/2022

06/28/2022

Notification Amount

Date

06/30/2022

06/28/2022

06/24/2022

07/01/2022

06/14/2022

06/28/2022

Cap.
Gains >
$2007?

$15,001 - $50,000

$500,001 -

$1,000,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$500,001 -
$1,000,000

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS



https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx

Yes No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of
my knowledge and belief. Further, I CERTIFY that I have disclosed all transactions as required by the STOCK Act.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Suzan K. DelBene , 07/08/2022



