

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Suzan K. DelBene

Status: Member **State/District:** WA01

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	JT	Berkeley Heights TWP N J BD NTS 2.00% Due 07/08/2022 [GS] FILING STATUS: New	S (partial)	06/30/2022	06/30/2022	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
	JT	Colorado Health Fac 5.00% Due 08/01/2049 [GS] FILING STATUS: New	P	06/28/2022	06/28/2022	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	
	JT	Connecticut ST Go BDS 2018 5.0% Due 06/15/2030 [GS] FILING STATUS: New	P	06/24/2022	06/24/2022	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	JT	Florida HSG Fin Corp Homeowner MTG Rev 2.15% Due 07/01/2029 [GS] FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: Redemption	S (partial)	07/01/2022	07/01/2022	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
	JT	New York N Y Go BDS Ser. C 5.00% Due 08/01/2031 [GS] FILING STATUS: New	P	06/14/2022	06/14/2022	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
	JT	WA ST HLTH Care Fa 5.00% Due 08/01/2049 [GS] FILING STATUS: New	S	06/28/2022	06/28/2022	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	

 $[*] For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit \underline{https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx}.$

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

O Yes O No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Further, I CERTIFY that I have disclosed all transactions as required by the STOCK Act.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Suzan K. DelBene, 07/08/2022